ِ هُمَ ا		
5 2010 y) Factor TO-1595 (Rev. 08/05)	09-20-2010	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI
Forth TO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) SNIS No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) ADEM		United States Patent and Trademark Office
	103607059	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office: Please record the attached	documents or the new address(es) below.
() 1. Name of conveying party(ies)		dress of receiving party(ies)
PATENTBANK L.	L.C. Name: 2104 Internal Address	NOVAPORT LLC
Additional name(s) of conveying party(iss) attack		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution I	Date(s): Street Address:	5017 N. HOLLYWOOD
Execution Date(s) MARCH 17.		
Assignment Me	rger	TEFISH BAY
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmator	ry License Country: US	A Zip: 53217
Other		& address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🗶 No
4. Application or patent number(s):		g filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No	
11/707,842		
A	dditional numbers attached? 🛄 Yes 🔀	No
5. Name and address to whom corre- concerning document should be ma	iled: involved;	of applications and patents
Name: JOHN T. PIENK	7. Total fee (37	CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized t	to be charged by credit card
		o be charged to deposit account
	DO19 Enclosed	
		ed (government interest not affecting title)
city: <u>MEQU</u>		
State: <u>41</u> Zip: <u>5</u>	a. Credit Card	Last 4 Numbers 3897 Expiration Date 6/12
Phone Number: (262) 643-4	4165	
Fax Number: (262) 643-	T165	count Number
Email Address:	Authorized	User Name
9. Signature:		9/15/2010
		Date
JOHN T. PU		tal number of pages Including cover

٠

09/16/2010 SDENBOB4 00000032 11707842

03 FU:8021 40.00 OP

DV

PAGE 13/15 \* RCVD AT 9/15/2010 11:15:05 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/25 \* DNIS:2732885 \* CSID:2626434165 \* DURATION (mm-ss):08-02

PATENT REEL: 025057 FRAME: 0841 Sec. 183.0203 Wis. Stats.

State of Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT - LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A. The present limited liability company name (prior to any change effected by this amendment) is:

PATENTBANK L.L.C.

Text of Amendment (Refer to the existing articles of organization and the instructions on the reverse of this form. Determine those items to be changed and enter the number identifying the paragraph in the urticles of organization being changed and how the amended paragraph is to read.)

RESOLVED, THAT the articles of organization be amended as follows:

Resolved, that Article 1 of the articles of organization be amended to read: Article 1. Name of limited liability E INNOVAPORT LLC. STATE OF WISCONSIN MAR 27 2003 ITTION IN S FINANCIAL

B. Amendment(s) to the articles of organization was adopted by the vote required by sec. 183.0404(2), Wis. Stats.

<u>3/17/03</u> (Detc) C. Executed on \_ ) Member OR ()<) Manager Title: (

(Select and mark (X) the one appropriate title)

(Signature)

(Signand) JOHN T. PIENKOS (Printed name)

This document was drafted by <u>JOHN TO PIENKOS</u> (Name the individual who drafted the document)

FILING FEE - \$40.00 SEE instructions, suggestions and procedures on following page. DF1/CORP/504(R5/99) Use of this form is voluntary. 1 of 2

PAGE 14/15 \* RCVD AT 9/15/2010 11:15:05 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/25 \* DNIS:2732885 \* CSID:2626434165 \* DURATION (mm-ss):08-02

PATENT REEL: 025057 FRAME: 0842

RECORDED: 09/15/2010